B2005-C001-A (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE HYDIS AND SHALL NOT
BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
BOE HYDIS AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE  HYDIS UPON ITS REQUEST
PAGE
OF 27
ISSUE DATE

S864-1254 25
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Type Designation
No 1. Control number                                    No 5. Month (1, 2, 3, … , 9, X, Y, Z)
No 2. Rank / Grade                                      No 6. Product Identification
No 3. Company (H : BOE HYDIS, O : BOE OT    No 7. Serial Number
No 4. Year (4 : 2005, 5 : 2005, … )
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
14.3.1 BOE HYDIS Barcode
14.3. Product Label
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.05.04ATFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 27
SPEC TITLE
HV150UX1-101 Product Specification for Customer
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1254 26
Figure 5. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View)
B2005-C001-A (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2006.05.04ATFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 27
SPEC TITLE
HV150UX1-101 Product Specification for Customer
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-1254 27
Figure 6. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimensions (Rear view)